HERITAGE

2026-2027
Vidalia Heritage Academy Fee Schedule
New Student Enroliment Fee for K3 12" Grade: $350
Re-Enrollment Fee for Returning K3-12t Grade: $225
K2 Program Enrollment Fee: $85
For newly enrolling students:  Due in full at time of registration.
For returning students: Will be split into monthly payments or can be paid in full.

Tuition + Fees

Annual 10-Month Plan 12-Month Plan
Tuition — K2 $2,050 $205 $171
Tuition — K3 Half Day $4,260 $426 $355
(includes $100 activity fee)
Tuition — K3 Full Day + K4 $5,800 $580 $485
(includes $100 activity fee)
Tuition — Kindergarten - 12t $6,490 $649 $540
(includes $240 activity fee)

Please note: Any available discounts are taken off tuition only (not fees).

Other costs associated with school that you should be aware of:

REQUIRED OPTIONAL

Uniforms (K-12t") and Chapel Shirts (preschool)  Hot lunch (Boonli)
School supplies After-school care

Fundraising* Sports/club fees

School pictures
Dress up days / Book Fair / etc.

*Mandatory school-wide fundraisers will be limited to two per school year and will be invoiced. Participation in other fundraisers is optional.

Does not apply to K2.

Student name(s):

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:




	Parent/Guardian Signature: ______________________________________________   Date: _____________

